亮 群 电 子  | 中 国 温 控 专 家  丨 v唧 w⒗ cs c° m cn
金属按钮型号说明
seIection guide
6.LED type ... . _
None:not illuminated, E:ring
LC M
1   2
19∶tp19`22∶922
30∶tp30`40∶tp40
冂
凵
5
冂
凵
4
冂
凵
3
-□ -□ -□ □□-□ -□□ □
6   7   8   9  10  11  12   13  14
1 llvl
2. 1
P:plastic shell push button switch
M:metal push button swich
l2:q12, L6:rp16 ,
25:q25 ,28:tp28 ,
4.Actuator shape
F∶ flat head`B∶ ba"head` H:high head
5.connection way
J:solder pin, W:wire leading, S:screw pin
None:not illuminated, E:ring LED, D:dot LED
C:with symbol, EC:ring LED with symbol
7.Type code
-r,-2,-3
8.Head material
ss:stainless steel, n:nickel pated brass, A:zinc alloy aluminum(black)
9. Switch combination
10△ No,20∶ 2No,1⒈1N01NC,22∶ 2N02NC
l0.Operation type
None:momentary, z:latchi ng(self-latchi n g)
11.Pins number
2P'.2pins, 3 P:3pi ns, 4P:4pins, 5 P:5 pins, 6P:6pins,8P:8pins, 10P:10pi ns
12LED Color
None:no LED, R:red, G:green, B:blue, Y:yellow, W:white, RG:red+green, RGB:red+green+blue
13,Volta9e of LED